
11/16/2018

PRESOAK X
Acidic Presoak

When cleaning conditions get tough this is the stuff to use!  This product is a low pH hydrofluoric acid 

based high foaming detergent for use in both soft cloth and touch free washes.  It is highly effective at 

removing window films and eyebrows from windshields, as well as cleaning and brightening aluminum 

and chrome.  This product is designed to remove road film during the seasonal “tough clean” times.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process.  For touch free cleaning apply at 

120-200:1 (6-10 drops).  For more difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction 

applications consult your sales representative.  Using soft water will improve foam profile and product 

performance.

FEATURES

• Concentrated

• Fast acting

• Excellent road film remover

• Versatile application

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-13410-005

55-gallon drums Code: 11-13410-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  AMBER

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

SHARP

0-1

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

404

303

242

202

173

151

134

121

110

100

93

86

80

75

0.32

0.42

0.53

0.63

0.74

0.84

0.95

1.05

1.16

1.26

1.37

1.47

1.58

1.68

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16


