Acidic Presoak

DESCRIPTION

When cleaning conditions get tough this is the stuff to use! This product is a low pH hydrofluoric acid based high foaming detergent for use in both soft cloth and touch free washes. It is highly effective at removing window films and eyebrows from windshields, as well as cleaning and brightening aluminum and chrome. This product is designed to remove road film during the seasonal "tough clean" times.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process. For touch free cleaning apply at 120-200:1 (6-10 drops). For more difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. For friction applications consult your sales representative. Using soft water will improve foam profile and product performance.

FEATURES

Concentrated

- Fast acting
- Excellent road film remover
- Versatile application

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	AMBER
FRAGRANCE:	SHARP
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	0-1

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-13410-005 55-gallon drums Code: 11-13410-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
3	0.32	404
4	0.42	303
5	0.53	242
6	0.63	202
7	0.74	173
8	0.84	151
9	0.95	134
10	1.05	121
11	1.16	110
12	1.26	100
13	1.37	93
14	1.47	86
15	1.58	80
16	1.68	75



ChemQues